BODY AUGMENTATION &
CONTOURING SOLUTIONS
INFILTRATE | HARVEST | RE-INJECT
CONTENTS
S E C T I O N PA G E
SKIN PORTS 5
ORDERING 8
INFILTRATION/INFUSION 11

CODE: L
HUBS
Diagrams and ordering codes
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering code format; all lengths are in centimeters and are custom
TOOMEY
CODE: T
ACME
CODE: A
J. Sørensen harvesting 4x3 radial hole cannula, 360° extraction; Ø3.5mm  |  Nouvag hub  |  32cm length
NOUVAG
CODE: N
MICROAIRE
CODE: M
VASER
CODE: V
CM171046-N X 32
11INFILTRATION/INFUSION
INFILTRATION/INFUSION
FOR TUMESCENT LIDOCAINE ANESTHESIA
C A N N U L A S
CLINIMED tumescent infiltration/infusion cannulas are designed to be safe and efficient.
Manufactured with a blunt tip, they minimize the risk of lacerating blood vessels and nerves in
the adipose tissue, and help to avoid puncturing deeper tissue planes thereby reducing the risk of
pneumothorax and peritoneal puncture.
The apertures are configured in a spiral pattern to facilitate the even distribution of the TLA solution.
Available in 4 different configurations, providing expanded options when selecting the appropriate
cannula for each TLA category: small, medium, and large volume.
11
12INFILTRATION/INFUSION
FACE HANDS
S K U D E S C R I P T I O N V O L U M E
CM171502 CLINIMED 1Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/8 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø1.2mm small ≤ 250ml
CM171503 CLINIMED 1Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/8 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø1.5mm small ≤ 250ml
CM171504 CLINIMED 1Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/8 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø2.0mm small ≤ 250ml
CM171506 CLINIMED 1Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/8 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø3.0mm small ≤ 250ml
CM171508 CLINIMED 1Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/8 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø4.0mm small ≤ 250ml
1Q
1/4
1 quarter perforated; 25% from the tip; 8 radial holes
Luer Toomey ACME Nouvag Microaire Vaser
• •
• •
• •
• •
•
13INFILTRATION/INFUSION
ARMSBREASTS LEGS
S K U D E S C R I P T I O N V O L U M E
CM171522 CLINIMED 2Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/5x3 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø1.2mm small, medium 250 – 1000ml
CM171523 CLINIMED 2Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/5x3 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø1.5mm small, medium 250 – 1000ml
CM171524 CLINIMED 2Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/5x3 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø2.0mm small, medium 250 – 1000ml
CM171526 CLINIMED 2Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/5x3 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø3.0mm small, medium 250 – 1000ml
CM171528 CLINIMED 2Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/5x3 radial holes, 360° spray; Ø4.0mm small, medium 250 – 1000ml
2Q
1/2
1 half perforated; 50% from the tip; 5x3 radial holes
Luer Toomey ACME Nouvag Microaire Vaser
• •
• •
• •
• •
•
14INFILTRATION/INFUSION
3Q
3/4
3 quarters perforated; 75% from the tip; 360° spray
S K U D E S C R I P T I O N V O L U M E
CM171532 CLINIMED 3Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/radial holes, 360° spray; Ø1.2mm large ≥ 1000ml
CM171533 CLINIMED 3Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/radial holes, 360° spray; Ø1.5mm large ≥ 1000ml
CM171534 CLINIMED 3Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/radial holes, 360° spray; Ø2.0mm large ≥ 1000ml
CM171536 CLINIMED 3Q infiltration/infusion cannula w/radial holes, 360° spray; Ø3.0mm large ≥ 1000ml